WatchGuard® Technologies, Inc.
 With a WatchGuard® XTM 8 Series solution, your network is:
SECURE
■  Application-layer content inspection recognizes & blocks threats that stateful packet � rewalls cannot detect.
■  Wide-ranging proxy protection comes from robust security on HTTP,  HTTPS, FTP, SMTP, POP3, DNS, TCP/UDP.
■ A suite of security subscriptions boost protection in critical attack areas for complete threat management.
■  Includes integrated SSL VPN for simple, anywhere-anytime network access.
 FAST and EFFICIENT

Safety NRTL/C, CB
Control of hazardous substances WEEE, RoHS, REACH
How to Order the Security Bundle
WatchGuard XTM 8 Series
Security Bundle SKUs
Appliance
with 1-year
subscriptions
Appliance
with 2-year
subscriptions
Appliance
with 3-year
subscriptions
XTM 810 Security Bundle WG810031 WG810032 WG810033
XTM 820 Security Bundle WG820031 WG820032 WG820033
XTM 830 Security Bundle WG830031 WG830032 WG830033
XTM 830-F Security Bundle WG831031 WG831032 WG831033
Dimensions and Power
Product Dimensions 1.75” x 16.9” x 16.0” (44 x 430 x 407 mm)
Shipping Dimensions 5.12” x 22.5” x 21.26” (130 x 566 x 540 mm)
Shipping Weight 19.5 lbs (8.8 Kg)